HOLIDAY CATERING ORDER FORM

Credit card is to hold order only.

Last Name First Name Payment can be made by cash,
check or credit card at pickup.
Cell Phone Alt. Phone CC#
EXP. cw
Email
ZIP CODE
TOTAL THIS SIDE $ TOTAL OTHER SIDE $ GRAND TOTALS
(plus 9.25% tax)
ITEM Pickup Date Price Quantity Total
APPETIZERS
MATZAH BALL SOUP (qt. w/4 balls) [ Joree [ J1ors [ 10113  $12.95
EXTRA MATZAH BALLS (each) [ Jore [ J1os [ ]1013  $2.50

CHICKEN SOUP w/ KREPLACH (qt. w/4 9/29
kreplach) I:I

EXTRA KREPLACH (each) e
BUTTERNUT SQUASH BISQUE (quart) [ ] oreo
GEFILTE FISH PATTIES (each-minimum 4) || 9/29

APPLE-CIDER SALMON (each-minimum 4) | | 9/29

[ J1ors

[ J1ors
[ J1ors
[ J1ors
[ J1ors

POTATO KNISHES (each-minimum 4) [ Jore [ Jtom

HONEY GARLIC MEATBALLS (dozen) [ Jore [ Jiom

CHOPPED BEEF LIVER (pint) [ Jore [ Jiom
ENTREES

WINE-BRAISED BRISKET (60z.-minimum 4) |_] 9/29

TZIMMES CHICKEN (each-minimum 4) [ ] ore9

white dark mixed

HERB ROASTED TURKEY (60z.-minimum 4) | | 9/29
STUFFED CABBAGE (each-minimum 4) [ Joaro

CHICKEN TENDERS (1/2 dozen) [ ] oreo

[ J1ors
[ J1ors

[ J1ors
[ J1ors
[ J1ors

[ 1013 12,95

[ J1013  $2.00
[ J1013  $12.95
[ ]1013  $3.50
[ ]1013  $6.00
[ J1013  $3.00
[ 1013 $24.00

[ J1013  $12.00

[ J1013  $12.00

[ ] 1013 $7.00

[ J1013  $7.00
[ 1013 $8.00

[ J1013  $12.00



ROSEMARY ROASTED POTATOES

SEPHARIC JEWELED RICE

KASHA VARNISHKES

ROASTED VEGETABLES

YERULSHAMI KUGEL

YELLOW SQUASH CASSEROLE

HONEY GLAZED CARROTS

GREEN BEANS & MUSHROOMS

APPLE-CINNAMON POUND CAKE

BAKED CINNAMON APPLES (minimum 4)

CHOCOLATE CHIP COOKIES (dozen)

CHESS BARS (each-minimum 4)

FUDGE BROWNIES (each-minimum 4)

LOX PLATTER (per person/minimum 4)
VEGETABLE FRITATTA (serves 10-12)
FRENCH TOAST CASSEROLE (serves 10-12)
HASHBROWN CASSEROLE (serves 10-12)
SALMON SHMEAR (1/2 pint)
VEGETABLE SHMEAR (1/2 pint)

TUNA SALAD (pint)

EGG SALAD (pint)

CUCUMBER SALAD (pint)

BAGELS (dozen)

CHOCOLATE RUGELACH (dozen)

LEMON TRIFLE (serves 10-12)

SIDE ITEMS

[ ] or9
[ ] or9

[ or9
[ Joreo
[ ] or9
[ or9
[ Joreo
[ ] or9

[ J1or8
[ J1or8

[ J1or8
[ J1or8
[ J1or8
[ J1or8
[ J1or8
[ J1or8

DESSERTS

[ or9
[ ] ore9
[ or9
[ Joreo
[ Jor9

[ J1or8
[ J1or8
[ J1or8
[ J1or8
[ J1or8

[ ]10m13
[ ]10m13

[ ]10r13
[ ]10/13
[ ] 1013
[ ]10r13
[ ]10/13
[ ] 1013

[ ]10r13
[ ] 1013
[ ] 1013
[ ]10/13
[ ] 1013

BREAK-THE-FAST

October 8th Pickup Only
October 8th Pickup Only
October 8th Pickup Only
October 8th Pickup Only
October 8th Pickup Only
October 8th Pickup Only
October 8th Pickup Only
October 8th Pickup Only
October 8th Pickup Only
October 8th Pickup Only
October 8th Pickup Only

October 8th Pickup Only

____%$16
___$32

____%$16
__ %32

%16
83

____%$16
___$32

____%$16
__ %32

%16
83

____%$16
___$32

____%$16
__ %32

$25

$5.00

$9.00

$3.00

$2.50

$12
$32
$32
$32
$9
$9
$10
$8
$6
$24
$18

$25



