HOLIDAY CATERING ORDER FORM

Last Name First Name Cell Phone Alt. Phone			Pa	Credit card is to hold order only. Payment can be made by cash, check or credit card at pickup. CC #						
Email			_	ZIP CODE						
			ZIP	CODE						
TOTAL THIS SIDE \$ TOTAL OTHER SIDE \$ GRAND TOTAL\$										
(plus 9.25% tax)										
ITEM		Pickup Da	te	Price	Quantity	Total				
APPETIZERS										
MATZAH BALL SOUP (qt. w/4 balls)	9/29	10/8	10/13	\$12.95						
EXTRA MATZAH BALLS (each)	9/29	10/8	10/13	\$2.50						
CHICKEN SOUP w/ KREPLACH (qt. w/4 kreplach)	9/29	10/8	10/13	\$12.95						
EXTRA KREPLACH (each)	9/29	10/8	10/13	\$2.00						
BUTTERNUT SQUASH BISQUE (quart)	9/29	10/8	10/13	\$12.95						
GEFILTE FISH PATTIES (each-minimum 4)	9/29	10/8	10/13	\$3.50						
APPLE-CIDER SALMON (each-minimum 4)	9/29	10/8	10/13	\$6.00						
POTATO KNISHES (each-minimum 4)	9/29	10/8	10/13	\$3.00						
HONEY GARLIC MEATBALLS (dozen)	9/29	10/8	10/13	\$24.00						
CHOPPED BEEF LIVER (pint)	9/29	10/8	10/13	\$12.00						
ENTRÉES										
WINE-BRAISED BRISKET (6ozminimum 4)	9/29	10/8	10/13	\$12.00						
TZIMMES CHICKEN (each-minimum 4) white dark mixed	9/29	10/8	10/13	\$7.00						
HERB ROASTED TURKEY (6ozminimum 4)	9/29	10/8	10/13	\$7.00						
STUFFED CABBAGE (each-minimum 4)	9/29	10/8	10/13	\$8.00						
CHICKEN TENDERS (1/2 dozen)	9/29	10/8	10/13	\$12.00						

\$12.00

CHICKEN TENDERS (1/2 dozen)

SIDE ITEMS											
ROSEMARY ROASTED POTATOES	9/29	10/8	10/13	\$16 \$32							
SEPHARIC JEWELED RICE	9/29	10/8	10/13	\$16 \$32							
KASHA VARNISHKES	9/29	10/8	10/13	\$16 \$32							
ROASTED VEGETABLES	9/29	10/8	10/13	\$16 \$32							
YERULSHAMI KUGEL	9/29	10/8	10/13	\$16 \$32							
YELLOW SQUASH CASSEROLE	9/29	10/8	10/13	\$16 \$32							
HONEY GLAZED CARROTS	9/29	10/8	10/13	\$16 \$32							
GREEN BEANS & MUSHROOMS	9/29	10/8	10/13	\$16 \$32							
DESSERTS											
APPLE-CINNAMON POUND CAKE	9/29	10/8	10/13	\$25							
BAKED CINNAMON APPLES (minimum 4)	9/29	10/8	10/13	\$5.00							
CHOCOLATE CHIP COOKIES (dozen)	9/29	10/8	10/13	\$9.00							
CHESS BARS (each-minimum 4)	9/29	10/8	10/13	\$3.00							
FUDGE BROWNIES (each-minimum 4)	9/29	10/8	10/13	\$2.50							
	BREAK	K-THE-FAS	ST								
LOX PLATTER (per person/minimum 4)	October 8th Pickup Only			\$12							
VEGETABLE FRITATTA (serves 10-12)	October 8th Pickup Only			\$32							
FRENCH TOAST CASSEROLE (serves 10-12)	October 8th Pickup Only			\$32							
HASHBROWN CASSEROLE (serves 10-12)	October 8th Pickup Only			\$32							
SALMON SHMEAR (1/2 pint)	October 8th Pickup Only			\$9							
VEGETABLE SHMEAR (1/2 pint)	October 8th Pickup Only			\$9							
TUNA SALAD (pint)	October 8th Pickup Only			\$10							
EGG SALAD (pint)	October 8th Pickup Only			\$8							
CUCUMBER SALAD (pint)	October 8th Pickup Only			\$6							
BAGELS (dozen)	October 8th Pickup Only			\$24							
CHOCOLATE RUGELACH (dozen)	Octo	ber 8th Pick	up Only	\$18							
LEMON TRIFLE (serves 10-12)	Octo	ber 8th Pick	up Only	\$25							